

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCONMT.PET.(C) No. 121/2026 in C.A. No. 5730/2025

SUNEIL KUCCHAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPAK KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 81324/2026 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 75350/2026 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 81322/2026 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES and IA No. 81228/2026 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 06-04-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JOYMALYA BAGCHI

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. K. Kannan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prasouk Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Jain, AOR
Mr. Avinash Wadhvani, Adv.
Ms. Rabiya Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Samarth Goel, Adv.
Mr. Angad Chatha, Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Kumbhat, Adv.
Mr. Sadiq Noor, Adv.
Ms. Benila B M, Adv.
Mr. Rohit H Nair, Adv.
Mr. Angad Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sameer Jain, Adv.
Mr. Suvigya Awasthy, Adv.
Mr. Deepesh Raj, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Kushagra Pandey, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 10.04.2026.

(NITIN TALREJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(PREETHI DILEEP KUMAR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR